

Bijay Kumar Yadav

10/07/21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

REO Sanchok Tamkulala Panchaet
to the Teapar to the to the
DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

m.B. No. 569

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① N/Work - Const. of R.D.					
from R.D. Sadak					
Tamkulada pahori tala					
to Tapra tala.					
② N/Contractor - Sri Vijay K. Yadav					
Kalyanpur, Bhadrachal					
③ Agreement No - 82580/20/18-19					
④ Work started - 23-10-18					
⑤ Work completed - 22-11-19					
⑥ Agreement value - ₹ 99,02,25/-					
Box to Record Book					
Box cell of work 2.0x1.50					
⑦ S/W in excavation in trench					
as per drawing					
Box cell work - $1 \times 6.0 \times 3.50 \times 0.650 = 13.65 \text{ m}^3$					
R/W - $4 \times 2.57 \times 3.0 \times 1.40 = 43.18$					
Cell work - $2 \times 3.50 \times 1.30 \times 1.80 = 16.38 \text{ m}^3$					
					73.18 m³
Qty = 73.18 m ³					73.21 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost
2nd year maintenance

Name of road: — REO Sadak

Tamkulha Pahadi

tola to tapar tola.

(MMGsy)

Agency — Vi Jay Kumar Yadav

Agg. No — 82/SBD/MMGsy/2018-19

Actual date of completion — 30.08.2021

(Urde TMB, p-51)

Date of entry: — 25.07.23

Item ① Restoration of rain

15.1

cub - do - do - E/

Urde TMB, p-59

95.99 m³ @ Rs 398.45/m³

Continuation — Rs 38247.00

25.07.23
J.E

Continuation

1st year maintenance
Abstract of cost

Name of road: - R.E. Sadak Jamkutha
58 pichadi tola to Taper
Tola. CMMG (Y)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Agreement No -	82/580/MMG/18-19				
Agency -	Vijay Kumar Yadav				
Actual Date of completion -	30.08.2021				
Item ① Restoration of rain cuts -					
15.1					
		260 x 1.0 (av)		x 0.30 (av)	
		= 78.0 m ³ @ Rs 398.45/m ³ = Rs			31079.00
Item ② Maintenance of earthen					
15.2					
		Shoulder - do - -			
		400 x 1.10 (av)		= 440 m ²	
		440 m ² @ Rs 54.16/m ² = Rs			23830.00
Item ③ Maintenance of					
15.7 (1)					
		Humd pipe culvert - -			
		3 Nos @ Rs 1131.64 each = Rs			5658.00
Item ④ Maintenance of slab					
15.70 (1)					
		culvert - do - -			
		3 Nos @ Rs 2336.81 each = Rs			7010.00
Item ⑤ cutting of branches					
15.12 (1)					
		of trees and shrubs -			
		3 Nos @ Rs 118.23 each = Rs			355.00
Item ⑥ cutting of shrubs					
15.12 (1)					
		from road way			
		10 nos @ Rs 6.60 each = Rs			66.00
Item ⑦ Trimming of Grass - -					
15.12 (1)					
		10 x 3 = 30 m ²			
		30 m ² @ Rs 2.20/m ² = Rs			66.00
Item ⑧ White wash on parapet					
15.13					
		4 x 5 x 6 15 x 0.60 = 72.00 m ²			
		0.5 x 4 x 0.60 x 0.40 = 4.80 m ²			
		5 x 2 x 6 15 x 0.40 = 24.60 m ²			
				101.40 m ²	
		101.40 m ² @ Rs 15.98/m ² = Rs			1649.00

Continuation Rs 64713.00

less 10% below Rs 6471.00

Net payable Rs 62742.00

22/07/22
AB
02/09/2022
TE